                                                                         CAT0404 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited                                                   www.Zhenfeitech.com
Coarse Wavelength Division Multiplexer Module (CWDM)
Features
 Low insertion loss
High channel isolation、High stability and reliability
Application
CWDM system

                                                                         CAT0404 REV01
Zhenfei Fiber Technology Limited                                                   www.Zhenfeitech.com
Ordering Information:
CWDM Port
Type
Shortest Channel
Wavelength
Operating
Wavelength
Range
Package
Type
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
18=1x18
1271=Shortest channel
Wavelength(Refer to
ITU Grid channel)
A=1260nm-
1620nm
4=M4
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
B=5.0m
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=LC/UPC
4=LC/APC
5=SC/APC
6=SC/UPC